
$2,150,000

371 W HEATHER DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Enjoy everything Key Biscayne has to offer by obtaining this
centrally located 4 bedroom / 3 bathroom house on a 7,500 SqFt
lot. Great walkability and close to schools, parks, Key Biscayne
Yacht Club, shopping, dining and more. Donâ��t miss this great
opportunity to renovate the current home or build your dream
house. Priced to […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2514 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 2514 sq ft

Year built: 1960



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 10/S FM

Property details
Total Building Area: 3190 Direction Faces: West

Subdivision Name: 32 54 42 Lot Size Square Feet: 7500

Parcel Number: 24-42-32-006-3270 Possession: Closing & Funding

Living Area Source: Owner Road Surface Type: Paved

Lot Size Area: 7500

Property Features
Community Features: Other Interior Features: Bedroom on Main Level,First Floor

Entry,Main Level Master,Other

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Parking Features: Circular Driveway Appliances: Dishwasher,Refrigerator

Architectural Style: One Story Construction Materials: Block

Cooling: Central Air Cooling Y/N: 1

Flooring: Other,Terrazzo Heating: Other

Sewer: Other View: Other

Roof: Other Water Source: Other

Stories: 1

Miscellaneous



Public Survey Township: 24 Public
Survey
Section: 32

Syndication Remarks: Enjoy everything Key Biscayne has to offer by obtaining
this centrally located 4 bedroom / 3 bathroom house on a 7,500 SqFt lot.

Year Built
Details:
Unknown

Virtual Tour URL: http://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A2039082

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 21885 Tax Year:

2021

Tax Legal Description: 32 54 42 PB 53-39TROPICAL ISLE HOMES SUB 4TH ADDN
LOT 12 BLK 30 CF 73R48760 LOT

Courtesy of
Office Name: One Sotheby's International Realty


